rotterdam partners



Welcome in Rotterdam

We are proud of Rotterdam and want to take the city forward. Welcome to our city! We can open the doors of Rotterdam to you. We will gladly guide you when you want to organise a congress or business event in our city.

In this PDF you will find a selection of the venues and services that we offer. If you click on these venues and services, you will find more information. Do you have questions about our services? Please ask them or view the overview of our services.

Rotterdam Venues 2024 1/3

Conference services

de Smaakmakers Compagnie

Overview
Hospitality Hostess
Services

Address & contact Admiraliteitskade 79 3063 EE Rotterdam

<u>smaakmakerscompagnie.nl/</u>office@smaakmakerscompagnie.nl

088-2744266 Social media

linkedin.com/company/smaakmakers-

compagnie/



About de Smaakmakers Compagnie

The Smaakmakers Compagnie is a one-stop destination where five companies work together to connect the best people with the best jobs and assignments in hospitality. For 24 years, they have been leading the world of hospitality.

The Smaakmakers Compagnie consists of five companies:

<u>Stella Agency</u>: Specialist in providing professional hosts, hostesses and other hospitality staff for various events, such as conferences and many other events. With a customer-oriented approach and tailor-made solutions, they support both small businesses and multinationals in successfully executing their events.

<u>Zelfstandigwerkendkok.nl:</u> The platform for permanent jobs in the kitchen.

<u>The White Brigade</u>: The number one community for chefs and kitchen staff.

AENF Hospitality Crew: The best hospitality staff, in the right place!

<u>Pay Rules</u>: A flexible pool, financially and legally well managed.

Whether it's big events or smaller assignments, with Stella Agency, De Witte Brigade and AENF Hospitality Crew, Smaakmakers Compagnie puts its stamp on every project. With their experience and collaboration, they ensure a successful and tasteful experience.

To view the full online record, please visit https://en.rotterdampartners.nl/venues/de-smaakmakers-compagnie-2/

Rotterdam Venues 2024 2/3

Contact us

Postbus 23514 3001 KM Rotterdam T +31 (0) 10 790 01 40 contact@rotterdampartners.nl Linkedin Rotterdam Partners Convention Bureau T +31 (0) 10 790 01 40 conventions@rotterdampartners.nl

Rotterdam Venues 2024 3/3